
Dronacharya Group of Institutions, Greater Noida 
Scholarship Received: 2023-24

Serial 
No.

Registration No Name Father name Course Course Year Caste Name of Scheme Total Amount

1 100630502200039 AYUSH SINGH RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH B.TECH/B.E. 4 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

2 100630502300318 Himanshu Saraswat S/O Prakash Chandra Saraswat B.TECH/B.E. 4 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

3 100630502300272 Tanuj Sharma S/O: Yatendra Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 1 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

4 100630502100075 UTKARSH TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI B.TECH/B.E. 3 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 63500.00

5 100630502300315 Utkarsh Tripathi S/O: Gajanand Tripathi B.TECH/B.E. 3 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

6 100630502300295 Vaibhav Pratap Singh S/O: Brijesh Pratap Singh B.TECH/B.E. 4 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

7 100630502300332 Vartik Trpathi S/O: Pavan Kumar Tripathi B.TECH/B.E. 1 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

8 100630502100001 VISHAL CHAUHAN PRADEEP SINGH B.TECH/B.E. 4 GENERAL UP Govt. Scholarship 57000.00

9 100630202100042 ANUTOSH GAUTAM SHRI KANT B.TECH/B.E. 4 SC UP Govt. Scholarship 74700.00

10 100630202200078 ASHUTOSH PASWAN MADHAN PASWAN B.TECH/B.E. 2 SC UP Govt. Scholarship 74700.00

11 100630202300233 Manvendra Chaudhari S/O: Jayram Prasad B.TECH/B.E. 1 SC UP Govt. Scholarship 68200.00

12 100630202300252 Rohit Kumar S/O Chattarpal B.TECH/B.E. 2 SC UP Govt. Scholarship 68200.00



13 100630102100090 AAKASH KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

14 100630102100091 ABHINAV CHAURASIA MANOJ CHAURASIA B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

15 100630102300195 Abhishek Patel S/O: Ram Singh Patel B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 60800.00

16 100630102200114 ADITYA  YADAV DINANATH YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

17 100630102300209 Aman Chaudhary S/O Surendra Kumar Chaudhary B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

18 100630102300290 Aman Kumar Maurya C/O Prem Shankar B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 54400.00

19 100630102200122 AMAN MODANWAL SANTOSH KUMAR B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

20 100630102100111 AMARJEET GIRI MADAN KUMAR GIRI B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

21 100630102300330 Ankit Kumar S/O: Surjeet Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

22 100630102200107 ANKIT YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

23 100630102000124 ANOOP SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

24 100630102300197 ANSH MAURYA S/O: Lal Bahadur Maurya B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

25 100630102200121 ANUBHAV GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

26 100630102200010 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00



27 100630102200058 ASHUTOSH VERMA MOHIT KUMAR B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

28 100630102200027 AVIRAL GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR VAISH B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

29 100630102200053 AVNISH GAURI SHANKAR B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

30 100630102100121 DEEPAK BAGHEL PAPPU BAGHEL B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

31 100630102200103 DEEPAK SINGH YADAV SURESH SINGH YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

32 100630102200011 GAURAV GUPTA SURENDRA GUPTA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

33 100630102100120 HARIOM KUSHWAH RADHA CHARAN B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

34 100630102200123 KARAN CHAURASIYA JANARDAN  CHAURASIYA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

35 100630102300333 Khushi Chaudhary D/O Manoj Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 52750.00

36 100630102300255 Kishan Gupta C/O: Subhash Gupta B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

37 100630102100067 MAHESH YADAV SANJAY YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

38 100630102100086 NIKHIL PRAJAPATI RAJ BAHADUR PRAJAPATI B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

39 100630102000126 NITIKA YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

40 100630102300370 Nitin Kumar Kaushal Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00



41 100630102100044 OMVEER PANWAR MADAN SINGH B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

42 100630102200051 PARAS RATHOUR SUJEET RATHOUR B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

43 100630102000143 RAJNEESH PAL ROHITASH SINGH B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

44 100630102300287 Ram Nagar C/O: Ramesh Chand Nagar B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

45 100630102100070 RICHA YADAV CHARAN SINGH YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

46 100630102300241 Rishabh Kushwaha S/O: Avadh Narayan Kushwaha B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

47 100630102200033 ROHAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

48 100630102300244 Rohit Gupta S/O: Ram Narayan Gupta B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

49 100630102300336 Sandeep Yadav C/O: Vijay Shankar Yadav B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

50 100630102100145 SANSKAR MAURYA MR. MRITUNJAY MAURYA B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

51 100630102200173 SARTHAK CHAURASIYA ANURAG CHAURASIYA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

52 100630102100068 SHAILENDRA CHAURASIYA LALJEE CHAURASIYA B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

53 100630102000112 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

54 100630102300274 Shivam Chauhan S/O Sanjay Kumar Chauhan B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 58400.00



55 100630102300276 Shivam Gupta C/O: Subash Gupta B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

56 100630102300225 Shivam Singh Yadav C/O: Daya Shankar Yadav B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

57 100630102100066 SHIVAM YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

58 100630102300230 Sunil Kushwaha C/O: Baijnath Kushwaha B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00

59 100630102200165 SURAJ SINGH BHURI SINGH B.TECH/B.E. 3 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

60 100630102300298 Utkarsh Gupta S/O: Lakhanlal Gupta B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 52750.00

61 100630102300289 Utkarsh Vishwakarma C/O: Dinesh Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

62 100630102200009 UTTAM YADAV SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 64400.00

63 100630102300377 Vansh Tomar S/O: Amit Kumar B.TECH/B.E. 1 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53850.00

64 100630102200062 VINAY CHAURASIYA RAM NIHOR CHAURASIYA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

65 100630102000157 VISHAL CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

66 100630102200006 VISHAL CHAUHAN VINOD B.TECH/B.E. 4 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

67 100630102200134 VIVEK CHAURASIYA VIRENDRA CHAURASIYA B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

68 100630102300349 Vivek Kumar S/O: Suresh Chandra B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 53300.00



69 100630102200102 YASH BHATI LOKENDRA BHATI B.TECH/B.E. 2 OBC UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

70 100630402100100 FAIQUE AHMED RAZA KHAN MOHD LATEEF KHAN B.TECH/B.E. 3 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

71 100630402200014 FARDEEN KHAN RAFIUDDIN B.TECH/B.E. 3 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

72 100630402200050 IRSHAD AHAMAD MUNIR AHAMAD B.TECH/B.E. 2 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 56600.00

73 100630402300372 MD AFROZ C/O Salma Nesha B.TECH/B.E. 3 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 55500.00

74 100630402300235 Rafiya Parveen D/O: Faim Ahmad B.TECH/B.E. 1 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 55500.00

75 100630402300242 Suhel Ansari S/O Aslam Ali B.TECH/B.E. 2 MINORITY UP Govt. Scholarship 55500.00

76 UP202021010893986 SWATI SINGH UPENDER KUMAR SINGH CSIT 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

77 UP202021011435581 RITU DAYAL SANTOSH SINGH CSIT 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

78 UP202021011512096 PRERNA MALIK PRAVINDRA KUMAR CSIT 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

79 UP202021012054703 BHUMIKA BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL CSE 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

80 UP202021012075467 KAVYA AGARWAL GIRISH CHAND AGARWAL CSE 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

81 UP202021012122953 JAYSHREE UPADHYAY GANESH DUTT UPADHYAY CSE 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

82 DL202122003262684 NIKITA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



83 DL202122006085938 SHRUTI MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

84 DL202122007263798 KALYANI MIHIR KUMAR JHA CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

85 DL202122007910670 TANISHKA MAHAVEER SINGH CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

86 UP202122006689852 DIVYANSHI MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA CSIT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

87 UP202122007315343 ANJALI RAJPOOT RAMBIHARI RAJPOOT CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

88 UP202122007392549 SAKSHI SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

89 UP202122008198991 PRIYANKA THAPA SANT BAHADUR THAPA CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

90 UT202122009390050 ANSHIKA NAUTIYAL ANOOP NAUTIYAL CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

91 UT202122009693205 KOMAL BORA HARISH SINGH BORA CSIT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

92 UP202122005793958 ALVEERA HAFEEZ MOHD HAFEEZ ECE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

93 UP202122007074797 VARNIKA TOMAR SUDHIR KUMAR TOMAR CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

94 UP202122009526874 SHANTI KUMARI KARTIK CHAUDHARY IT-LAT. 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

95 UP202122009581316 RADHA SINGHESWAR CHAUDHARY IT-LAT. 4 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

96 BR202223006721020 ADITI BAIS KAMAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH CSE-LAT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



97 BR202223006834581 VAISHNAVI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD CSE-LAT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

98 BR202223007377380 SHAILY SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA CSE-AIML 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

99 BR202223008280398 NEHA PATEL NIRMAL KUMAR CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

100 DL202223002094046 TAMANNA KUMARI DHARMENDER KUMAR CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

101 DL202223006420784 TAYYABA FATIMA SYED PARVEZ ALI CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

102 JH202223006123270 SHRUTI JHA RAJENDRA MANI JHA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

103 UP202223000559585 ANANYA RATHOR SANJEEV KUMAR RATHAUR CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

104 UP202223002128311 TAPASYA TIWARI RAJANI KANT TIWARI CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

105 UP202223008337312 TEENA KHORWAL KHEM CHAND KHORWAL ECE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

106 UP202223008358344 NISHU SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

107 UP202223008456172 SALONI RAI YOGESH RAI CSE-AIML 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

108 UP202223008829805 REKHA SHAILENDRA SINGH AIML-LAT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

109 UP202223008969385 ANSHIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR CSE-AIML 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

110 UP202223009104627 ADITI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



111 UP202223009118016 MONIKA SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

112 BR202324000692784 Aayushi Vivek Kumar Sinha CSEAIML 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

113 BR202324000813952 Gayatri Kumari Umesh Singh CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

114 BR202324001216863 Anjali Kumari PREMCHAND SAO CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

115 HR202324000139180 Priyanka NIRAJ KUMAR ECE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

116 JH202324000211096 Shaina Nawaz Shahnawaz Alam CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

117 UP202324000056413 Diya Dewa YOGESH KUMAR  DEWA CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

118 UP202324000226527 Muskan AJAY PRAKASH CSE-AIML 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

119 UP202324000547792 Anushka Yadav Mainejar Yadav IT 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

120 UP202324000989710 Nriti Shukla Naveen Kumar Shukla CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

121 UP202324001201540 Jagriti Kumari Anil kumar CSE 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

122 UP202324001311464 Kajal Verma MANOJ VERMA ECZ 1 Fresh AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

123 UP202324001319694 Nidhi Sh.Jay prakash Yadav MBA 1 Fresh
PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED 

POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM 
RIFLES

50000

124 4866546B4S21072 NEHA SRIVASTAVA SRI RAM SRIVASTAVA CSE 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 

Engineering Students 2022
75000/-



125 5346444B4S21072 SHIVANI UPADHYAY BHANU PRAKASH UPAHYAY CSE 4 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 

Engineering Students 2022
75000/-

126 3816650B4S21072 SANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CSE 4 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 

Engineering Students 2022
75000/-

127 5348554B4S21072 RIYA KUMARI PANDEY SATENDRA KUMAR PANDEY CSE 4 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 

Engineering Students 2022
75000/-

128 5378489B4S21072 TANU SRIVASTAVA NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA CSIT 4 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 

Engineering Students 2022
75000/-

Dronacharya Group of Institutions, Greater Noida 
Scholarship Received: 2022-23

Serial 
No.

Registration No Name Father name Course Course Year Caste Name of Scheme Total Amount

1 UP202021010893986 SWATI SINGH UPENDER KUMAR SINGH CSIT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

2 UP202021011435581 RITU DAYAL SANTOSH SINGH CSIT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

3 UP202021011512096 PRERNA MALIK PRAVINDRA KUMAR CSIT 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

4 UP202021012054703 BHUMIKA BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

5 UP202021012075467 KAVYA AGARWAL GIRISH CHAND AGARWAL CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

6 UP202021012122953 JAYSHREE UPADHYAY GANESH DUTT UPADHYAY CSE 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

7 DL202122003262684 NIKITA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



8 DL202122006085938 SHRUTI MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

9 DL202122007263798 KALYANI MIHIR KUMAR JHA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

10 DL202122007910670 TANISHKA MAHAVEER SINGH CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

11 OR202122005797558 RASHMITA BISWAS RATAN BISWAS CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

12 UP202122006689852 DIVYANSHI MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

13 UP202122007315343 ANJALI RAJPOOT RAMBIHARI RAJPOOT CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

14 UP202122007392549 SAKSHI SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

15 UP202122008198991 PRIYANKA THAPA SANT BAHADUR THAPA CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

16 UT202122009390050 ANSHIKA NAUTIYAL ANOOP NAUTIYAL CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

17 UT202122009693205 KOMAL BORA HARISH SINGH BORA CSIT 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

18 UP202122005793958 ALVEERA HAFEEZ MOHD HAFEEZ ECE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

19 UP202122007074797 VARNIKA TOMAR SUDHIR KUMAR TOMAR CSE 2 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

20 UP202122009526874 SHANTI KUMARI KARTIK CHAUDHARY IT-LAT. 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

21 UP202122009581316 RADHA SINGHESWAR CHAUDHARY IT-LAT. 3 RENEWAL AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



22 BR202223006721020 ADITI BAIS KAMAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH CSE-LAT 2 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

23 R202223006834581 VAISHNAVI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD CSE-LAT 2 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

24 BR202223007377380 SHAILY SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA CSE-AIML 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

25 BR202223008280398 NEHA PATEL NIRMAL KUMAR CSIT 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

26 DL202223002094046 TAMANNA KUMARI DHARMENDER KUMAR CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

27 DL202223006420784 TAYYABA FATIMA SYED PARVEZ ALI CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

28 JH202223006123270 SHRUTI JHA RAJENDRA MANI JHA CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

29 RJ202223008339689 AMISHA YADAV AJEET KUMAR YADAV CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

30 UP202223000559585 ANANYA RATHOR SANJEEV KUMAR RATHAUR CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

31 UP202223002128311 TAPASYA TIWARI RAJANI KANT TIWARI CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

32 UP202223008300168 SIMRAN MOURYA ARJUN MOURYA ECE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

33 UP202223008337312 TEENA KHORWAL KHEM CHAND KHORWAL ECE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

34 UP202223008358344 NISHU SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA CSIT 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

35 UP202223008456172 SALONI RAI YOGESH RAI CSE-AIML 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



36 UP202223008829805 REKHA SHAILENDRA SINGH AIML-LAT 2 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

37 UP202223008969385 ANSHIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR CSE-AIML 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

38 UP202223009104627 ADITI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA CSE 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

39 UP202223009118016 MONIKA SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH CSIT 1 FRESH AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

40 100630502200039 AYUSH SINGH RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH B.TECH-CSE-3 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

41 100630512000037 MADHAV KAUSHIK GOPAL KRISHAN KAUSHIK B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

42 100630512000062 SATYAM SINGH KALLU SINGH B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

43 100630512000019 KRITIKA SAXENA MUKESH CHANDRA SAXENA B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

44 100630502100023 ANKUR SINGH BINAY SHANKAR SINGH B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

45 100630502100024 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA ANANAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

46 100630102000126 NITIKA YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV B.TECH-CSE-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

47 100630102000157 VISHAL CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN B.TECH-CSE-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

48 100630102200011 GAURAV GUPTA SURENDRA GUPTA B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

49 100630102000124 ANOOP SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA B.TECH-CSE-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600



50 100630102200010 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

51 100630112000082 DEVANSHU VERMA PREM VERMA B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

52 100630102200033 ROHAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56050

53 100630102100067 MAHESH YADAV SANJAY YADAV B.TECH-IT-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

54 100630102200051 PARAS RATHOUR SUJEET RATHOUR B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53300

55 100630102100068 SHAILENDRA CHARASIYA LALJEE CHAURASIYA B.TECH-IT-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

56 100630102100061 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV RAM KRISHNA YADAV B.TECH-ME-4 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

57 100630102100086 NIKHIL PRAJAPATI RAJ BAHADUR PRAJAPATI B.TECH-CSE-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

58 100630102100070 RICHA YADAV CHARAN SINGH YADAV B.TECH-CSE-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

59 100630102100091 ABHINAV CHAURASIA MANOJ CHAURASIA B.TECH-CSE-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 64400

60 100630102100090 AAKASH KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA B.TECH-CSE-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

61 100630102100049 KM ANKITA AWADESH B.TECH-ECZ-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

62 100630102200053 AVNISH GAURI SHANKAR B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54400

63 100630102200059 PUNEET KUMAR JWALA PRASAD B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850



64 100630102200062 VINAY CHAURASIYA RAM NIHOR CHAURASIYA B.TECH-CSE-AIML-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

65 100630102200006 VISHAL CHAUHAN VINOD B.TECH-CSE-3 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

66 100630102200058 ASHUTOSH VERMA MOHIT KUMAR B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750

67 100630102100145 SANSKAR MAURYA MRITYUNJAY MAURYA B.TECH-ME-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

68 100630102200009 UTTAM YADAV SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 57200

69 100630102200122 AMAN MODANWAL SANTOSH KUMAR B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54400

70 100630102200173 SARTHAK CHAURASIYA ANURAG CHAURASIYA B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56000

71 100630102200103 DEEPAK SINGH YADAV SURESH SINGH YADAV B.TECH-CSE-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

72 100630102200134 VIVEK CHAURASIYA VIRENDRA CHAURASIYA B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54400

73 100630102100044 OMVEER PANWAR MADAN SINGH B.TECH-CSE-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

74 100630102100121 DEEPAK BAGHEL PAPPU BAGHEL B.TECH-CSIT-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

75 1006301022000097 PRERIT MALIK PRAVINDRA KUMAR B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750

76 1006301022000027 AVIRAL GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR VAISH B.TECH-CSE-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 58400

77 100630102200114 ADITYA YADAV DINANATH YADAV B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750



78 100630102200165 SURAJ SINGH BHURI SINGH B.TECH-ME-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53300

79 100630102100120 HARIOM KUSHWAHA RADHA CHARAN B.TECH-CSIT-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

80 100630102200123 KARAN CHAURASIYA JANARDAN CHAURASIYA B.TECH-CSE-AIML-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750

81 100630112000040 LAV RAJPUT MALKHAN SINGH B.TECH-CSE-4 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

82 100630102000143 RAJNEESH PAL ROHITASH SINGH B.TECH-CSE-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

83 100630102100066 SHIVAM YADAV VINAY KUMAR YADAV B.TECH-CSE-3 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

84 100630102200102 YASH BHATI LOKENDRA BHATI B.TECH-CSIT-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54950

85 100630202200078 ASHUTOSH PASWAN MADHAN PASWAN B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 13501

86 100630202100042 ANUTOSH GAUTAM SHRI KANT B.TECH-CSE-3 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 68500

87 10630402200050 IRSHAD AHAMAD MUNIR AHAMAD B.TECH-CSE-1 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54950

88 100630402100100 FAIQUE AHMED RAZA KHAN MOHD LATEEF KHAN B.TECH-CSE-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54950

89 100630402100155 AZHAR ABIDEN AINUL ABID KHAN B.TECH-CSIT-2 RENEWAL UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 55500

90 100630402200014 FARDEEN KHAN RAFIUDDIN B.TECH-CSIT-2 FRESH UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 55500

91 UP202021010629930 ABHINAV GOEL RAVIKANT GOEL CSE 3 RENEWAL
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEMEOF 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR COLLEGE & 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000



92 BR202223009877504
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
MAHATO

UMESH MAHTO CSIT RENEWAL
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEMEOF 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR COLLEGE & 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000

93 UP202021010956753 AAMIR SHOKAT ALI CSE 3 RENEWAL
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR 
PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES 
CS-2021-22

25000

94 UT201920007019324 HIMANSHU MALWAL HARI PRASAD CSE 4 RENEWAL
PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 
FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES 
AND ASSAM RIFLES

30000

95 4866546B4S21072 NEHA SRIVASTAVA SRI RAM SRIVASTAVA CSE 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2022

75000/-

96 5346444B4S21072 SHIVANI UPADHYAY BHANU PRAKASH UPAHYAY CSE 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2022

75000/-

97 3816650B4S21072 SANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CSE 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2022

75000/-

98 5348554B4S21072 RIYA KUMARI PANDEY SATENDRA KUMAR PANDEY CSE 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2022

75000/-

99 5378489B4S21072 TANU SRIVASTAVA NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA CSIT 3 RENEWAL
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2022

75000/-

Dronacharya Group of Institutions, Greater Noida                                                                  
Scholarship Received: 2021-22

S. No Application No Name Fathers Name Category Branch Year Name of Scheme Amt Received

1 UP202021010893986 SWATI SINGH UPENDER KUMAR SINGH OBC CSIT 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

2 UP202021011435581 RITU DAYAL SANTOSH SINGH OBC CSIT 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

3 UP202021011512096 PRERNA MALIK PRAVINDRA KUMAR OBC CSIT 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000



4 UP202021012054703 BHUMIKA BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL GEN CSE 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

5 UP202021012075467 KAVYA AGARWAL GIRISH CHAND AGARWAL GEN CSE 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

6 UP202021012122953 JAYSHREE UPADHYAY GANESH DUTT UPADHYAY GEN CSE 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

7 BR202122009393305 SHANAYA SINHA VINOD KUMAR OBC EEE-LAT. 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

8 DL202122003262684 NIKITA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

9 DL202122006085938 SHRUTI MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

10 DL202122007263798 KALYANI MIHIR KUMAR JHA GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

11 DL202122007910670 TANISHKA MAHAVEER SINGH GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

12 OR202122005797558 RASHMITA BISWAS RATAN BISWAS sc CSIT 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

13 UP202122006689852 DIVYANSHI MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA GEN CSIT 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

14 UP202122007315343 ANJALI RAJPOOT RAMBIHARI RAJPOOT OBC CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

15 UP202122007392549 SAKSHI SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

16 UP202122008198991 PRIYANKA THAPA SANT BAHADUR THAPA GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

17 UT202122009390050 ANSHIKA NAUTIYAL ANOOP NAUTIYAL GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000



18 UT202122009693205 KOMAL BORA HARISH SINGH BORA GEN CSIT 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

19 UP202122005793958 ALVEERA HAFEEZ MOHD HAFEEZ Miniority ECE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

20 UP202122007074797 VARNIKA TOMAR SUDHIR KUMAR TOMAR GEN CSE 1
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

21 UP202122009526874 SHANTI KUMARI KARTIK CHAUDHARY GEN IT-LAT. 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

22 UP202122009581316 RADHA SINGHESWAR CHAUDHARY GEN IT-LAT. 2
AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP-
2021-22

50000

23 DL201819007526750 VAINISHA JAIN DHARMENDRA JAIN GEN CSE 4
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS-
2021-22

25000

24 ONGC2020UOBCZ11884 RESHMA ZAHIRUDDIN OBC IT 2
ONGC Scholarship to Meritorious 
OBC Students-2021

48000

25 ONGC2020USCZ11091 ARPITA SINGH REERU RANI SC CSE 2
ONGC Scholarship to Meritorious 
SC Students-2020-21

48000

26 ONGC2020USCZ11520 SANJANA KUMARI MANORAMA SC IT 2
ONGC Scholarship to Meritorious 
SC Students-2020-21

48000

27 ONGC2020USCZ11120 SHANTNU SINGH
TRIPURARI POOJAN PRATAP 
SINGH

SC CSE 2
ONGC Scholarship to Meritorious 
SC Students-2021

48000

28 ONGC2020USTZ4879 KUNAL KUMAR HARENDRA SAH ST CSIT 2
ONGC Scholarship to Meritorious 
ST Students-2021

48000

29 4866546B4S21072 NEHA SRIVASTAVA SRI RAM SRIVASTAVA GEN CSE 2
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2021

75000

30 5346444B4S21072 SHIVANI UPADHYAY BHANU PRAKASH UPAHYAY GEN CSE 2
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2021

75000

31 3816650B4S21072 SANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR GEN CSE 2
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2021

75000



32 5348554B4S21072 RIYA KUMARI PANDEY SATENDRA KUMAR PANDEY GEN CSE 2
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2021

75000

33 5378489B4S21072 TANU SRIVASTAVA NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA GEN CSIT 2
Ericsson Empowering Girl 
Scholarship Program for 
Engineering Students 2021

75000

34 100630522000044 ANMOL CHAUHAN RAJEEV CHAUHAN GEN B.TECH-CSE-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

35 100630522000102 SHIVANI DWIVEDI DHIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN B.TECH-CSE-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

36 100630512000037 MADHAV KAUSHIK GOPAL KRISHAN KAUSHIK GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 64400

37 100630512000062 SATYAM SINGH KALLU SINGH GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

38 100630522000049 KM DIVYA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA GEN B.TECH-CSE-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

39 100630512000085 VIKRANT SINGH SOM PAL SINGH GEN B.TECH-CSE-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 64400

40 100630512000019 KRITIKA SAXENA MUKESH CHANDRA SAXENA GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 64400

41 100630512000077 HRITIK GUPTA RAM NIWAS GUPTA GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

42 100630502100023 ANKUR SINGH BINAY SHANKAR SINGH GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 58400

43 100630502100024 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA ANANAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GEN B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 58400

44 100630102000129 UMASHANKAR YADAV RAM BILAS YADAV OBC B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

45 100630102000126 NITIKA YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV OBC B.TECH-CSE-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 64400



46 100630102000157 VISHAL CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN OBC B.TECH-CSE-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

47 100630112000048 LALIT KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH OBC B.TECH-CIVIL-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 64400

48 100630102000143 RAJNEESH PAL ROHITASH SINGH OBC B.TECH-CSE-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

49 100630102000124 ANOOP SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA OBC B.TECH-CSE-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

50 100630112000082 DEVANSHU VERMA PREM VERMA OBC B.TECH-CSE-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

51 100630102000112 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR OBC B.TECH-CSE-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

52 100630102100106 JAYPRAKASH OMPRAKASH OBC B.TECH-AIML-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 56000

53 100630102100067 MAHESH YADAV SANJAY YADAV OBC B.TECH-IT-2 2 UP Govt. Scholarship 52750

54 100630102100103 KM SHEETAL VERMA SANJEET VERMA OBC
B.TECH-IT-2

(LAT)
2 UP Govt. Scholarship 52750

55 100630102100057 VIKASH KUSHWAH KALICHARAN OBC B.TECH-CSIT-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 56000

56 100630102100066 SHIVAM YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 53300

57 100630102100061 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV RAM KRISHNA YADAV OBC B.TECH-ME-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 52750

58 100630102100086 NIKHIL PRAJAPATI RAJ BAHADUR PRAJAPATI OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 53300

59 100630102100070 RICHA YADAV CHARAN SINGH YADAV OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 54400



60 100630102100091 ABHINAV CHAURASIA MANOJ CHAURASIA OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 56000

61 100630102100146 GULSHAN KUMAR SHYAMA CHARAN OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 54400

62 100630102100090 AAKASH KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 52750

63 100630102100049 KM ANKITA AWADESH OBC B.TECH-ECZ-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 53850

64 100630102100044 OMVEER PANWAR MADAN SINGH OBC B.TECH-CSE-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 54400

65 100630102100072 KRISHNA MOHAN PATEL RAJKUMAR PATEL OBC B.TECH-CSIT-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 58400

66 100630102100121 DEEPAK BAGHEL PAPPU BAGHEL OBC B.TECH-CSIT-1 1 UP Govt. Scholarship 53300

67 100630102100168 AKASH SONI LAL BAHADUR SETH OBC B.TECH-ME-3 3 UP Govt. Scholarship 52750

68 100630202000099 AKSHAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR VERMA SC B.TECH-CSIT-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 62000

69 100630202100042 ANUTOSH GAUTAM SHRI KANT SC
B.TECH-CSE-2

(LATERAL 
ENTRY)

2 UP Govt. Scholarship 68500

70 100630422000056 MOHD HASNAIN RAZA ABDUL SALAM Miniority B.TECH-CSE-4 4 UP Govt. Scholarship 56600

71 UP202021010629930 ABHINAV GOEL RAVIKANT GOEL GEN CSE-2 2
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEMEOF 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR COLLEGE & 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000

72 UP202021011215776 VISHAL CHAUHAN VINOD GEN CSE-2 2
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEMEOF 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR COLLEGE & 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000

73 BR202021004732885 MD SABAB ALAM MD PARVEZ ALAM Miniority CSE-4 4
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS-
2021-22

25000



74 UP202021010956753 AAMIR SHOKAT ALI Miniority CSE-2 2
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS-
2021-22

25000

75 UT201920007019324 HIMANSHU MALWAL HARI PRASAD GEN CSE-3 3
PRIME MINISTER SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED 
FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

30000

76 DL202122008865620 FARDEEN KHAN RAFIUDDIN Miniority CSIT-1 1
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 
SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

6000

77 Covid-19  AKASH KAUSHIK AMAN SHARMA GEN CSIT 4 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 100000

78 Covid-19 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH BASANT KUMAR GEN ME 2 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 100000

79 Covid-19 AKASH MAURYA RAM NARAYAN MAURYA GEN CSE 2 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 100000

80 CKN000000015507 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SAH GEN CSE 4 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 54000

81 CKN000000015784 MEHUL GARG JAGAT KUMAR GARG GEN CSIT 4 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 100000

82 CKN000000110391 ANKIT NEGI ANIL NEGI GEN CSE 2 AKTU STUDENT WELFARE 100000

Dronacharya Group of Institutions, Greater Noida                                                                  
Scholarship Received: 2020-21

S. No Application No Name Fathers Name Branch Year Category Name of Scheme Amt Received

1 UP202021010893986 SWATI SINGH UPENDER KUMAR SINGH CSIT 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

2 UP202021011435581 RITU DAYAL SANTOSH SINGH CSIT 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000



3 UP202021011512096 PRERNA MALIK PRAVINDRA KUMAR CSIT 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

4 UP202021012054703 BHUMIKA BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL CSE 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

5 UP202021012075467 KAVYA AGARWAL GIRISH CHAND AGARWAL CSE 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

6 UP202021012122953 JAYSHREE UPADHYAY GANESH DUTT UPADHYAY CSE 1 GEN AICTE-PRAGATI SCHOLASHIP 50000

7 DL201920002474817 AMAAN ALI ISRAR AHMED CSE 2 Minority
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

25000

8 BR202021004732885 MD SABAB ALAM Md Perwez ALAM CSE 3 Minority
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

25000

9 UP202021010956753 AAMIR SHOKAT ALI CSE 1 Minority
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

25000

10 DL201819007526750 VAINISHA JAIN Dharmendra JAIN CSE 3 Other Monority
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

25000

11 DL202021003470877 NAVDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH CSE 2 Other Monority
MERIT-CUM-MEANS 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

25000

12 UP202021010629930 ABHINAV GOEL Ravikant Goel CSE 1 GEN
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF 
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000

13 UP202021011215776 VISHAL CHAUHAN VINOD CSE 1 GEN
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF 
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000



14 UP202021012031606 TANISH BHAGWAN SINGH CSIT 1 GEN
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF 
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND 
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10000

15 100630532000125 ABHISHEK RAI VIJAY RAI CSIT 4 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

16 100630522000044 ANMOL CHAUHAN RAJEEV CHAUHAN CSE 3 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

17 100630512000077 HRITIK GUPTA RAM NIWAS GUPTA CSE 2 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

18 100630522000049 KM DIVYA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA CSE 3 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

19 100630512000019 KRITIKA SAXENA MUKESH CHANDRA SAXENA CSE 2 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

20 100630512000037 MADHAV KAUSHIK GOPAL KRISHAN KAUSHIK CSE 2 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

21 100630512000062 SATYAM SINGH KALLU SINGH CSE 2 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

22 100630522000102 SHIVANI DWIVEDI DHIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI CSE 3 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

23 100630512000085 VIKRANT SINGH SOM PAL SINGH CSIT 3 GEN UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

24 100630102000124 ANOOP SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA CSE 1 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750



25 100630102000167 BIPIN KUMAR RAMNATH PRAJAPATI CSE 2 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 54400

26 100630102000126 NITIKA YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV CSE 1 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750

27 100630102000143 RAJNEESH PAL ROHITASH SINGH CSE 1 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 53850

28 100630102000112 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR CSE 1 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52200

29 100630102000157 VISHAL CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN CSE 1 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 52750

30 100630122000116 ABHAY KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR CSE 3 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

31 100630112000082 DEVANSHU VERMA PREM VERMA CSE 2 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56000

32 100630122000090 SHIVAM CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN CSIT 2 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

33 100630112000027 VISHAL YADAV JAGDISH YADAV CSE 3 OBC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

34 100630202000099 AKSHAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR VERMA CSIT 3 SC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 61050

35 100630232000063 DIVAKAR DAYARAM IT 4 SC UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 61600

36 100630422000056 MOHD HASNAIN RAZA ABDUL SALAM B.Tech 3 MINORITY UP GOVT. SCHOLARSHIP 56600

Dronacharya Group of Institutions, Greater Noida                                                                       
Scholarship Received: 2019-20



S. NO. Registration No Name Father Name Caste Course Branch Year Amt Received

1 100630111900116 ABHAY KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR OBC B.TECH-CSIT 2 6600

2 100630121900016 AJIT TULSIDAS OBC B.TECH.CIVIL 4 50000

3 100630121900143 DEVDATT BIJENDRA OBC B.TECH.CIVIL 3 56600

4 100630121900142 PRAVEEN YADAV NARESH KUMAR OBC B.TECH.CIVIL 3 56600

5 100630111900090 SHIVAM CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN OBC B.TECH.CIVIL 3 56600

6 100630131900014 VINAY YADAV NAGENDRA YADAV OBC B.TECH.-CSE 4 6600

7 100630121900148 SONU NISHAD RAMRUP NISHAD OBC B.TECH-ECE 3 50000

8 100630121900127 BRIJESH YADAV KALLU YADAV OBC B.TECH-ME 3 64400

9 100630121900128 JAYDEEP SINGH JAYPRAKASH SINGH OBC B.TECH-ME 3 6600

10 100630101900067 KM ANKITA AWADESH OBC B.TECH.-CSE 1 54400

11 100630101900048 LALIT KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH OBC B.TECH.CIVIL 2 59600

12 100630101900082 DEVANSHU VERMA PREM VERMA OBC B.TECH.-CSE 1 54400

13 100630101900040 LAV RAJPUT MALKHAN SINGH OBC B.TECH.-CSE 1 54400



14 100630101900009 LOVEKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH OBC B.TECH.-CSE 2 4400

15 100630101900043 VISHAL KUMAR ANIL SINGH OBC B.TECH.-CSE 1 54400

16 100630101900044 AKASH SONI LAL BAHADUR SETH OBC B.TECH-ME 1 59600

17 100630101900079 HARINDRA NAU JAGDISH NAU OBC B.TECH-ME 1 54400

18 100630101900057 MANOJ KUMAR BHEEKHAM LAL OBC MBA 1 54950

19 100630521900125 ABHISHEK RAI VIJAY RAI GEN B.TECH-CSIT 3 50000

20 100630511900063 SACHIN GUPTA MULCHAND GUPTA GEN B.TECH. -CIVIL 4 50000

21 100630511900032 TARUN TRIPATHI PREMKANT TRIPATHI GEN B.TECH.CIVIL 4 50000

22 100630511900044 ANMOL CHAUHAN RAJEEV CHAUHAN GEN B.TECH.-CSE 2 50000

23 100630511900049 KM DIVYA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA GEN B.TECH.-CSE 2 50000

24 100630511900102 SHIVANI DWIVEDI DHIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN B.TECH.-CSE 2 50000

25 100630531900068 ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA UMASHANKAR SHUKLA GEN B.TECH-ME 4 50000

26 100630521900141 MUDIT BANSAL AMIT BANSAL GEN B.TECH-ME 3 50000

27 100630211900106 AAKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC B.TECH.CIVIL 4 80900



28 100630221900017 ASHISH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SC B.TECH.CIVIL 4 80900

29 100630211900017 VINEET KUMAR GATAM SHRI BHIM SINGH SC B.TECH.-CSE 4 80900

30 100630221900063 DIVAKAR DAYARAM SC B.TECH-IT 3 55000

31 10063211900006 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SC B.TECH-ME 3 55000

32 100630331900077 VISHWAJEET SINGH SAHANI SURENDRA NATH SAHANI ST B.TECH-EEE 4 80900

33 100630411900056 MOHD HASNAIN RAZA ABDUL SALAM MIN B.TECH-CSE 2 56600

34 100630431900072 MOHD SHAN NISAR AHMAD MIN B.TECH-ME 4 50000


